

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Mission Boulevard Pavement Rehabilitation Project
At State Route 60, Between East Bound Off-Ramp and West Bound On-Ramp
City of Jurupa Valley, County of Riverside**

Advertised: March 20, 2012 (Agenda Item: 3.27)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, April 11, 2012

PROJECT NO. C2-0135

BASE BID					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE		1 ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT CORONA, CA 92878	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	010601	OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT	FA	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	520.00	520.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	21,600.00	21,600.00
4	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	1,040.00	1,040.00
5	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,040.00	1,040.00
6	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	8900	2.00	17,800.00	1.03	9,167.00
7	198200	SUBGRADE ENHANCEMENT FABRIC	SQYD	8900	3.00	26,700.00	2.60	23,140.00
8	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT [TYPE A AND TYPE C]	TON	2140	70.00	149,800.00	70.00	149,800.00
9	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	300	2.00	600.00	5.20	1,560.00
10	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	5,500	0.20	1,100.00	0.42	2,310.00
11	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	100	2.00	200.00	5.20	520.00
12	860811	DETECTOR LOOP	EA	14	200.00	2,800.00	250.00	3,500.00
		Project Sub-Total Items 1-12				248,500.00		224,197.00
ALTERNATE BID No. 1 - Jurupa Community Services District								
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
13	152440	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	3	500.00	1,500.00	624.00	1,872.00
		Project Sub-Total Item 13				1,500.00		1,872.00
		Project Total Items 1-13				250,000.00		226,069.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Mission Boulevard Pavement Rehabilitation Project
At State Route 60, Between East Bound Off-Ramp and West Bound On-Ramp
City of Jurupa Valley, County of Riverside**

Advertised: March 20, 2012 (Agenda Item: 3.27)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, April 11, 2012

PROJECT NO. C2-0135

BASE BID					2 SILVIA CONSTRUCTION, INC. RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730		3 ELITE COMPANIES US, INC. HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	010601	OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT	FA	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	3,800.00	3,800.00	2,700.00	2,700.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	22,700.00	22,700.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
4	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
5	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1.00	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
6	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	8900	2.57	22,873.00	2.41	21,449.00
7	198200	SUBGRADE ENHANCEMENT FABRIC	SQYD	8900	1.84	16,376.00	3.37	29,993.00
8	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT [TYPE A AND TYPE C]	TON	2140	72.40	154,936.00	75.02	160,542.80
9	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	300	2.10	630.00	5.50	1,650.00
10	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	5,500	0.48	2,640.00	0.44	2,420.00
11	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	100	3.30	330.00	0.44	44.00
12	860811	DETECTOR LOOP	EA	14	251.00	3,514.00	400.00	5,600.00
		Project Sub-Total Items 1-12				238,800.00		251,898.80
ALTERNATE BID No. 1 - Jurupa Community Services District								
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
13	152440	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	3	1,420.00	4,260.00	450.00	1,350.00
		Project Sub-Total Item 13				4,260.00		1,350.00
		Project Total Items 1-13				243,060.00		253,248.80

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Mission Boulevard Pavement Rehabilitation Project
At State Route 60, Between East Bound Off-Ramp and West Bound On-Ramp
City of Jurupa Valley, County of Riverside**

Advertised: March 20, 2012 (Agenda Item: 3.27)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, April 11, 2012

PROJECT NO. C2-0135

BASE BID					4 HARDY & HARPER, INC. SANTA ANA, CA 92705		5 PANORAMA GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC. RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	010601	OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT	FA	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	16,070.00	16,070.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
4	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
5	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
6	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	8900	2.00	17,800.00	3.80	33,820.00
7	198200	SUBGRADE ENHANCEMENT FABRIC	SQYD	8900	2.00	17,800.00	3.15	28,035.00
8	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT [TYPE A AND TYPE C]	TON	2140	77.00	164,780.00	79.00	169,060.00
9	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	300	3.00	900.00	2.30	690.00
10	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	5,500	0.50	2,750.00	0.55	3,025.00
11	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	100	4.00	400.00	3.70	370.00
12	860811	DETECTOR LOOP	EA	14	250.00	3,500.00	300.00	4,200.00
		Project Sub-Total Items 1-12				266,000.00		274,200.00
ALTERNATE BID No. 1 - Jurupa Community Services District								
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
13	152440	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	3	2,000.00	6,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00
		Project Sub-Total Item 13				6,000.00		3,000.00
		Project Total Items 1-13				272,000.00		277,200.00

Subcontractors

Project: Mission Boulevard Pavement Rehabilitation Project At SR-60
Between West Bound Off-Ramp and East Bound On-Ramp

Project No. C2-0135

Apparent Responsive

Low Bidder: ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

Subcontractor Name	Items of work
CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC. Lic. No. 793907	Detector Loops
CHRISP COMPANY Lic. No. 374600	Striping